	PACKING LIST
裝箱清單

	批次

Batch No.
	
	國際空運運單號碼
Shipping No.:
	

	出口參考資料
(如發票號碼)
Packing List of
	 
	寄件日期Date
	

	收件公司名稱

For account and risk of Messrs
	
	嘜頭/號碼
Marks & Nos.

	收件公司地址、電話
Shipped by address /Contact
	
	

	聯絡人
Consignee 
	
	運輸公司
Per
	
	

	寄件公司地址/電話
Completer address/telephone
	
	

	出口原因/用途
Sailing on or about
	
	統一編號:
United No.
	
	

	出口國
From :
	
	目的地
To :
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	裝箱號碼
Packing No.
	品名
Description of Goods
	數量
Quantity
	淨重
Net Weight
	毛重
Gross Weight
	尺寸
Measurement

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	PACKING LIST
裝箱清單

	批次

Batch No.
	
	國際空運運單號碼
Shipping No:
	

	出口參考資料
(如發票號碼)
Packing List of
	麻布袋、塑造花、襪子(貨品名稱)
	寄件日期
Date
	2007.08.01

	收件公司名稱

For account and risk of Messrs
	大大公司(收件公司名稱)
	嘜頭/號碼
Marks & Nos.

	收件公司地址/電話
Shipped address/telephone
	深圳沙頭角深沙路
	

	聯絡人
Consignee
	
	運輸公司 
Per
	S.F.Express 順豐速運
	

	寄件公司地址/電話

Completer address/telephone
	
	

	出口原因
Sailing on or about
	
	統一編號:
United No.
	公司統編
	

	出口國
From :
	出口國Taiwan 
	目的地
To:
	目的地
	

	
	
	
	
	

	裝箱號碼
Packing No.
	品名
Description of Goods
	數量
Quantity
	淨重
Net Weight
	毛重
Gross Weight
	尺寸
Measurement

	
	
	
	
	
	

	C/NO.1-2
	麻布袋
	@25PCE
	@2.50KG
	@3.50KG
	40X30X40

	
	
	50PCE
	5.00KG
	7.00KG
	

	C/NO.3-6
	塑造花
	@500PCE
	@2.50KG
	@3.50KG
	50X50X45

	
	
	2,000PCE
	10.00KG
	14.00KG
	

	C/NO.7-11
	襪子
	@1,000PCE
	@2.00KG
	@3.00KG
	30X30X25

	
	
	5,000PCE
	10.00KG
	15.00KG
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	11CTNS
	
	7,050PCE
	25.00KG
	36.00KG
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	[ 範本 ]
* 公司名義寄件：請在此處蓋上公司大章, 小章及發票章

* 個人名義寄件：請在此處蓋上個人私章, 並準備本人身份證影本乙份

* 請準備 Invoice一式一份

* Please sign your name here, and prepare your passport copy.

* Please prepare this invoice for 1 copies.
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


